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Community Service Public Announcements 4th Quarter 2019

All PSA's rotated throughout the broadcast day

WBBN-FM WKZW-FM WXHB-FM WXRR-FM WXRR-HD2

Dates Run
10/1-10/9
10/1-12/5
10/4-10/12
10/9-11/9
10/9-12/14
10/11-10/26
10/9-11/16
10/21-10/26
10/22-10/26
10/22-10/29
10/24-10/31
10/24-11/10
10/31-11/13
10/31-11/2
10/31-11/9
10/31-11/16
11/5-11/21
11/5-11/14
11/11-11/16
11/11-12/4
11/18-1/17
11/18-12/15
11/25-12/5
11/25-12/7
12/2-12/6
12/6-12/12
12/6-12/27
12/19-12/21
12/19-12/22
12/19-1/18
12/20-1/8
12/20-1/14
12/28-1/8

Organization

Jones Co Republican Wmn
Jones Co FCA

Moselle VFD

Vision Baptist Church Petal
65 Roses Benefit Pageant
American Heart Assoc.
Wounded Warriors

Laurel Police Department
Vitalant

Magnolia State Bank
Vitalant

Laurel Little Theatre
Jones Co Republican Wmn
Faith Baptist Church

Faith Baptist Church

St Fabian Catholic Church
Southern Civitan

Goss Baptist Church
Episcopal Ch of Ascension
Leadership Jones Co
Heritage UMC

Karnes Center

Vitalant

Miles for Munn 5K

South Jones High
Seminary High School
South Central RMC
Powers VFD

Sandersville Fire & Rescue
MS Raiders Arena Football
Jones Co Republican Wmn
SCRMC

Worthy Stables

Issue/Need Met

Monthly Meeting
Event/Speaker Announcement
Memorial Event Announcement
Fundraiser Mercy House Project
Travis Roney Benefit

5K/Walk announcement
Veterans Picnic Announcement
Drug Take-Back Announcement
Blood Drive Announcement
Blood Drive Announcement
Blood Drive Announcement
Play Announcement

Monthly Meeting

Building Fundraiser

Fall Festival Announcement
Building Fundraiser

Monthly Meeting
Event/Speaker Announcement
Ministry Fundraiser

Fundraiser Announcement
Concert Announcement

Gifted Program Announcement
Blood Drive Announcement
5K/Walk announcement

Event Announcement

Concert Announcement
MedReturn Drug Box opening
Benefit for Tornado Victims
Benefit for Tornado Victims
Tryouts Announcment
Monthly Meeting

Diabetes Support Group

Class Announcement

Length
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30




